Gastrology Product
01 Endoscopy Irrigation Pump…………..…4
02 LED Endoscopy Light Source….………..5
03 Endoscopy Trolley…………………………..6
04 Proctoscope………………………………..….7
 Metal Protoscope
 Plastic Protoscope
05 Mouth Guard for Endoscopy………..…8

 Can be customized in 5 or 7 band.
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Multiband Ligator  Without Shooter 19B04
Multiband Ligator Set  With Shooter 19B04S
Multiband Ligator  Pediatric 19B04P
Multiband Ligator Set Pediatric With Shooter 19B04PS
Gastrology Cytology Brush - 19B05
Advin Provides Gastrology Cytology Bursh with international quality standards. Cytology
Brush is used to collect the Cell from upper & lower Digestive System.
Advanced Features:
 Maximum cell Sample
 Single Handed control
 User Friendly
 Use in Adult & pediatric gastroscope,
colonoscope
 Sterile Individually packed
 Disposable & single use only
Product Code:
Brush O.D. (mm) Length (cm) Type Code
2.3 110 Single lumen 19B0523110S
2.3 170 Single lumen 19B0523170S
2.3 230 Single lumen 19B0523230S
2.3 170 Double Lumen  19B0523170D
2.3 230 Double Lumen  19B0523230D
Endoscope Cleaning Brush-  19B06
The Endoscope Cleaning Brush are designed to dently and effectively removes soils from
endoscope channels, valves and control heads.It is also known as channel cleaning Brush,
Cleaning Brush, Scope cleaning brush.
Advanced Features:
 Soft, Specially designed
 Non-Slip Catheter
 Fluorescent, Rounded tip
 Use in gastroscope, colonoscope
 Easily clean the scope channel
 Available Length – 170 cm / 230 cm
Product Code:
Product  Size  Code
Endoscopy Cleaning Brush 2.0 mm 19B0601
Endoscopy Cleaning Brush 2.8 mm 19B0602
Endoscopy Foreign Body Forceps - 19B07
The Endoscopy Foreign body forceps refers to the removal of ingested objects from the
esophagus, stomach and duodenum by endoscopic technique.
Endoscopy foreign body forceps used to grasp tissue or retrieval foreign bodies, excised
tissues and stents from within the digestive system.
Endoscopy foreign body forceps consists of flexible metallic tube which encloses a metallic
wire. At the distal end of the metallic wire, jaw is attached to grasp the foreign body.
Sliding the slider back and forth over the handle body to open and close the jaws.
Advanced Features:
 Specially Designed Strong Grip
 Easy to Operate & Single-Handed Control Flexible
Forceps
 Sterile & individually Packed
 Made form high grade medical material
 Compatible with 2.8 mm
 Available length 170 cm / 230 cm
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps 2 Prong 19B0701-[len]
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps 3 Prong 19B0702-[len]
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps 4 prongs 19B0703-[len]
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps Dormia Basket 19B0704-[len]
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps Net Loop / Roth basket 19B0705-[len]
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps Rate Teeth 19B0706-[len]
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps Alligator 19B0707-[len]
Endoscopy Foreign body forceps Rate teeth cum Alligator 19B0708-[len]
Endoscopy Coagulation Forcep  – 19B0709
Endoscopy coagulation forceps are specialized instruments used during endoscopic
procedures to apply controlled electrical current for tissue coagulation. They are commonly
used to stop bleeding, treat lesions, or remove abnormal tissue by cauterizing blood vessels
or tissue.
Advanced Features:
 Electrocoagulation tip for precise tissue
cauterization
 Ergonomic handle
 High Frequency cable available Extra.
 Compatible with most endoscopic
systems
 Sterile and single use only.
 Length: 230 cm
Product Code:
Product Type  Type O.D. Code
Endoscopy Coagulation Forceps Without Spike 2.8 mm 19B0709
Endoscopy Biopsy Forceps - 19B08
Endoscopy Biopsy forceps used to polyps or tissue within the gastrointenstinal tract and
bronchial tree. It is also called Multibite biopsy forceps for Gastrostomy&Multibite biopsy
forceps for Colonscope.
Advanced Features:
 Specially Degsigned
 Sharp Tissue Cutting
 Flexible Forceps
 Sterile & individually Packed
 Made form high grade medical material
 Easyto Operate & Single Handed Control
Product Code:
Product Type  Type O.D. Code
Oval Cup Standard With/Without Spike 1.8 mm 19B0801-[LEN]
Oval Cup Standard With/Without Spike 2.3 mm 19B0802-[LEN]
Fenestrated Oval Cup  With/Without Spike 1.8 mm 19B0805-[LEN]
Fenestrated Oval Cup  With/Without Spike 2.3 mm 19B0804-[LEN]
 Length: 170 cm, 230 cm
 For Example: Biopsy Forceps Oval cup With Spike – 19B0801170S
Endoscopy Hot Biopsy Forcep  – 19B0828230H
Endoscopy hot biopsy forceps are used to remove tissue samples during endoscopic
procedures by applying heat to cauterize the tissue as it is cut. This helps in minimizing
bleeding while obtaining biopsies from areas like the gastrointestinal tract.
Advanced Features:

 Disposable & single use only
Product Code:
Brush O.D. (mm) Length (cm) Type Code
2.3 110 Single lumen 19C0223110S
2.3 170 Single lumen 19C0223170S
2.3 230 Single lumen 19C0223230S
2.3 170 Double Lumen  19C0223170D
2.3 230 Double Lumen  19C0223230D
Manual Lithotripter – 19C03
Manual Lithotripter is a used for removal of large stone in the common bile duct that cannot
be removed after sphincterotomy.
This procedure causes fragmentation of large stones, which allows easier retrival of stones
by other instruments such as balloon or baskets.
Advanced Features:
 Light weight
 Secure fitting of sheath with handle
 Sheath tip with cutting edge
 Made for high grade medical material
 Non-sterile Resuable
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Manual Lithotripter  Olympus Type  19C0301
Manual Lithotripter  Spring Type  19C0302
Manual Lithotripter  Sohendra TTS 19C0303
Manual Lithotripter  Sohendra OTW 19C0304
CBD Stone Retrieval Basket –19C04
CBD Stone Retrieval Basket used for removal of CBD (Common Bile Duct) stones and foreign
bodies. A wire guided basket is made with double lumen tube, an extra lumen is for the
guide wire.
Advanced Features:
 Minimizes Breakage
 Detachable Handle
 Effective Stone Basket
 Wires desinged to bear high tension
 Basket and braided cables composed of continous
wires
 Sterile ETO, Single Use Only
 Normal temperature
 Individually packed
Size: 2.8 mm O.D.
Length: 230 cm
Product Code:
Product   Type  Code
Stone Basket  Single lumen 19C04S
Stone Basket  Double Lumen 19C04D
Stone Basket Triple Lumen 19C04T
CBD Stone Extraction Balloon – 19C05
CBD Stone Extraction Balloon used With the ERCP endoscope for extracting the stones from
CBD (Common Bile Duct). CBD Stone Extraction possesses exceptional balloon durability
with efficient stone extraction capabilities.
Advanced Features:
 Triple Lumen
 Provides guide wires access to facilitate stone
extraction
 High quality latex provides excellent balloon
durability
 Radiopaque markes on both enda of ballon
enhance fluroscopic
 Sterile ETO, Single Use Only
 Individually Packed
 Compatiable with 0.035” guide wire
 Size: 7 Fr x 230 cm
Product Code:
Product Type Code
CBD Stone Extraction Balloon Double Lumen  19C057D
CBD Stone Extraction Balloon Triple Lumen  19C057T
Biliary Stent - Standard – 19C0601
A Biliary & pancreatic stents are tabular devices made of plastic or umetal used primarily to
establish patency of an obstructed bile or pancreatic duct. Stents also be used to trat biliary
leaks or to prevent post ERCP pamcreatitis.
Advanced Features:
 Smooth Surface
 Less truma to the tissue
 High flow rate
 Highly radiopaque for better visualization
 Sterile Individually packed
 Single Use Only
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Biliary Drainage Stent 3 Fr 19C060130-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 5  Fr 19C060150-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 7 Fr 19C060170-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8 Fr 19C060180-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8.5 Fr 19C060185-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 9 Fr 19C060190-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 10 Fr 19C0601100-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 11.5 Fr 19C0601115-(LEN)
Biliary Drainage Stent 12 Fr 19C0601120-(LEN)
Length: 5 / 7 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 cm
For Example: Biliary stent 7 Fr x 10 cm = 19C0601-70-10
Biliary Stent  - Amsterdam – 19C0602
A Biliary & pancreatic stents are tabular devices made of plastic or umetal used primarily to
establish patency of an obstructed bile or pancreatic duct. Stents also be used to trat biliary
leaks or to prevent post ERCP pamcreatitis.
Advanced Features:
 Less truma to the tissue
 High flow rate
 Highly radiopaque for better
visualization
 Smooth Surface
 Sterile Individually packed
 Single Use Only
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Biliary Drainage Stent 3 Fr 19C060230-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 5  Fr 19C060250-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 7 Fr 19C060270-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8 Fr 19C060280-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8.5 Fr 19C060285-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 9 Fr 19C060290-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 10 Fr 19C0602100-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 11.5 Fr 19C0602115-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 12 Fr 19C0602120-(len)
Length: 5 / 7 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 cm
For Example: Biliary stent 7 Fr x 10 cm = 19C0602-70-10
Biliary Stent  - Single Pigtail – 19C0603
A Biliary & pancreatic stents are tabular devices made of plastic or umetal used primarily to
establish patency of an obstructed bile or pancreatic duct. Stents also be used to trat biliary
leaks or to prevent post ERCP pamcreatitis.
Advanced Features:
 Highly radiopaque for better visualization
 Smooth Surface
 Less truma to the tissue
 High flow rate
 Sterile Individually packed
 Single Use Only
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Biliary Drainage Stent 3 Fr 19C060330-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 5  Fr 19C060350-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 7 Fr 19C060370-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8 Fr 19C060380-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 8.5 Fr 19C060385-(len)
Biliary Drainage Stent 9 Fr 19C060390-(len)

 Consistent pressure output
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Inflation Device  Hybrid Type 18N01H
Inflation Device Gun Type 18N01G
Colostomy Bag – 05G07
A colostomy bag, also called a stoma bag or ostomy bag, is a small, waterproof pouch used
to collect waste from the body. During a surgical procedure known as a colostomy.
Ostomy Bag:
 Thin & flexible skin barrier
 Quite, soft and Odour barrier pouch material
 Very gentle & tender for skin arounf stoma
 Max. cut size: 60 mm
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Ostomy Bag Transparent 05G070101
Ostomy Bag Beige 05G070102
Comfort Ostomy Bag
 Thin & flexible skin barrier
 With integrated roll & press clousre with double lock
 Max size: 75 x 60 mm oval shape cutting size
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Comfort Ostomy Bag Transparent 05G070201
Comfort Ostomy Bag Beige 05G070202
Premium Ostomy Bag
 Durable skin barrier for extended wear time
 Ideal for difficult to manage stomas
 With integrated roll & press closure with double lock
 Max cut Size – 60 mm
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Premium Ostomy Bag Transparent 05G070301
Extra Large Ostomy Bag
 Ideal for post-operative
 Very gentle & tender for skin around stoma
 High absorption rate and saturation point
 Max. cut size – 90 mm
Product Code:
Product Size Code
 Extra-large Ostomy Bag Transparent 05G070401
Ostomy/Fistula drainage bag
 Available with and without access window and
drainage spout
 Expandable access windows side pouch layer ideal
for severally protruded stomas
 Easy and painless peel off
 Max. cut size – 110 mm
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Ostomy/ Fistula Drainage Bag Transparent 05G070501
Ostomy / Fistula Drainage Bag With window and spout 05G070502
Urostomy Bag
 Durable skin barrier with extended wear time
 Non return valve prevents urine back flow / reflux
 Drainage tap with double locking for extra security
 Max. cut size – 60 mm
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Urostomy Bag Transparent 05G070601
Durable Wafers
 Ensures leak proof extended wear time
 Simple locking mechanism ideal for elderly ostomates
 Just align, gentle push & feel the multiple clicks to lock
 Easy and painless peel off
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Durable Wafers  38 mm 05G070738
Durable Wafers  45 mm 05G070745
Durable Wafers  57 mm 05G070757
Durable Wafers  70 mm 05G070770
Durable Wafers  90 mm 05G070790
Flexible Wafers